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PUBLIC NOTICE 
All council meetings will be held in council chambers, Shire of Wyalkatchem, 27 Flint 
Street Wyalkatchem. All meetings are generally open to the public. Special meetings will 
be advised by Public Notice. 

Ordinary Meetings of Council will be held at 4pm on the following dates: 

Thursday 26 February 2026 

Thursday 19 March 2026 

Thursday 16 April 2026 

Thursday 21 May 2026 

Thursday 18 June 2026 

Thursday 16 July 2026 

Thursday 20 August 2026 

Thursday 17 September 2026 

Thursday 15 October 2026 

Thursday 19 November 2026 

Thursday 17 December 2026 

 

The Audit, Risk and Improvement Committee will meet 3pm on the following dates: 

Thursday 19 March 2026 

Thursday 18 June 2026 

Thursday 17 September 2026 

Thursday 17 December 2026 

 
IAN MCCABE 

Acting Chief Executive Officer4 December 2025 


